
Drink

グラスワインGlass of Wine

本日のスパークリング

本日の白ワイン

本日の赤ワイン

デュク・ドゥ・モンターニュ（ノンアルコールスパークリング）

Today's sparkling wine

Today's white wine

Today's red wine

Duc de Montagnieu  (Non-alcoholic sparkling wine)

Full　900 / Half　450

Full　800 / Half　400

Full　800 / Half　400

　　Bottle　4,000

ビールBeer

クラフトビール 

 - IPA   ABV 6.8% / IBU 40.3

 - ホワイトエール  ABV 5.6% / IBU 12.5

 - アンバー  ABV 5.5% / IBU 35.8

クラフトビール飲み比べセット（IPA /ホワイトエール / アンバー）

ハートランド 330ml（瓶）

モレッティー 330ml（瓶）

モレッティーゼロ 330ml

Craft beer flight (IPA / White ale / Amber)

KIRIN HEARTLAND 330ml(Bottle)

Moretti 330ml (Bottle)

Moretti Zero 330ml

Craft beer

 White ale

India pale ale

Amber

L ［370ml］　 900
M ［265ml］　 700
 S ［150ml］　 400

1,000

750

1,110

850



カクテル / オリジナルカクテル

Cocktails / Original Cocktails

自家焙煎のコーヒーリキュール（stong coffee lab コーヒー豆のリキュールでミルク割り）

自家製リキュールのサワー(フルーツのリキュール）

ジントニック（ジン、トニックウォーター、ライム）

チャイナブルー（ライチ、グレープフルーツジュース、ブルーキュラソー）

ファジーネーブル（ピーチツリー、オレンジジュース）

モスコミュール（ウォッカ、ジンジャエール、ライム）

カンパリ [オレンジ/グレープフルーツ/ソーダ]

カシス [オレンジ/グレープフルーツ/ソーダ]

Homemade coffee liqueur (strong coffee lab Coffee bean liqueur with milk)

Homemade liqueur sour (Fruit liqueur)

Gin and tonic (Gin, Tonic water, Lime)

China blue (Lychee, Grapefruit juice, Blue curaçao)

Fuzzy navel (Peachtree, Orange juice)

Moscow mule (Vodka, Ginger ale, Lime)

Campari [Orange/ Grapefruit/ Soda water]

Cassis [Orange/ Grapefruit/ Soda water]

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

D
rink

スピリッツ・ウイスキーSpirits & Whisky

ハイボール（国産ウイスキー）

ハイボール（ホワイトホース）

ASAKURA CRAFT GIN40 45% 福岡

京都ドライジン  "季の美"

Whisky soda （Japanese whisky）

Whisky soda (WHITE HORSE)

ASAKURA CRAFT GIN40 45%   Fukuoka

Kyoto dry gin "Kino Bi"

1,300

800

1,000

1,200



D
rink

ノンアルコール &ソフトドリンク

Non-Alcoholic & Soft Drinks

三角クラフトコーラ

国産柑橘のソーダ

味まろしぼり（早和果樹園）

福田農場の博多あまおうのストロベリージンジャー

ジンジャーエール

烏龍茶

ガス入りミネラルウォーター（ペリエ）

stong coffee labのコーヒー

Mikado craft cola

Japanese citrus soda

Ajimaroshibori orange Juice

Fukuda farm's Hakata Amaou strawberry ginger

Ginger ale

Oolong tea

Sparkling mineral water

strong coffee lab  Coffee

800

800

800

760

600

600

700

500


